
ANSI 2021 Standard will require compliance by October 16th, 2022
ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021 Required Contents
To be compliant with the ANSI 2021 standard, First Aid Kits must contain the 
following components.

Class A Kits are designed to deal with 
most common types of workplace injuries.

Required Minimum Fill
 16 Adhesive Bandage 1" x 3" (2.5 x 7.5 cm)
 1 Adhesive Tape 2.5 yd (2.3 m) total
 10 Antibiotic Application 1/57 oz (0.5 g)
 10 Antiseptic 1/57 oz (0.5 g)

1 Burn Dressing (gel soaked) 
  4" x 4" (10 x 10 cm)
 10 Burn Treatment 1/32 oz (0.9 g)

1 Cold Pack 4" x 5" (10 x 12.5 cm)
1 CPR Breathing Barrier
2 Eye Covering w/means of 
 attachment 2.9" sq (19 sq cm)

1 Eye/Skin Wash 1 fl oz total (29.6 ml)
1 First Aid Guide

 1 Foil Blanket 52" x 84" (132 x 213 cm)
 10 Hand Sanitizer 1/32 oz (0.9 g)

4 Medical Exam Gloves
1 Roller Bandage 2" x 4 yd (5 cm x 3.66 m)

 1 Scissors
2 Sterile pad 3" x 3" (7.5 x 7.5 cm)
2 Trauma pad 5" x 9" (12.7 x 22.9 cm)
1 Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 

(101 x 101 x 142 cm)

What’s the difference between the 
ANSI 2015 and ANSI 2021 Standards?

4 Additional Hand Sanitizers
1 Foil Blanket, 52" x 84"

Class B Kits specify a broader range 
and quantity of supplies for more complex 
or high-risk environments.

Required Minimum Fill
 50 Adhesive Bandage 1" x 3" (2.5 x 7.5 cm)
 2 Adhesive Tape 2.5 yd (2.3 m) total
 25 Antibiotic Application 1/57 oz (0.5 g)
 50 Antiseptic 1/57 oz (0.5 g)

2 Burn Dressing (gel soaked) 
  4" x 4" (10 x 10 cm)
 25 Burn Treatment 1/32 oz (0.9 g)

2 Cold Pack 4" x 5" (10 x 12.5 cm)
1 CPR Breathing Barrier
2 Eye Covering w/means of 
 attachment 2.9" sq (19 sq cm)

1 Eye/Skin Wash 4 fl oz total (118.3 ml)
1 First Aid Guide

 1 Foil Blanket 52" x 84" (132 x 213 cm)
 20 Hand Sanitizer 1/32 oz (0.9 g)

8 Medical Exam Gloves
2 Roller Bandage 2" x 4 yd (5 cm x 3.66 m)
1 Roller Bandage 4" x 4 yd (10 cm x 3.66 m)

 1 Scissors
1 Splint 4" x 24" (10.2 x 61 cm)
4 Sterile pad 3" x 3" (7.5 x 7.5 cm)

 1 Tourniquet
4 Trauma pad 5" x 9" (12.7 x 22.9 cm)
2 Triangular Bandage 40" x 40" x 56" 

(101 x 101 x 142 cm)

What’s the difference between the 
ANSI 2015 and ANSI 2021 Standards?

 10 Additional Hand Sanitizers
1 Foil Blanket, 52" x 84"

 1 Tourniquet

New ANSI Standards
Announced

What is ANSI?
The American National Standards 
Institute (ANSI) and International 
Safety Equipment Association 
(ISEA) – Minimum Requirements 
for Workplace First Aid Kits and 
Supplies (ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021) 
establishes minimum performance 
requirements for first aid kits and 
their supplies. First Aid kits are 
classified based on the assortment 
and quantity of first aid supplies 
intended to manage most types 
of injuries and sudden illnesses 
that may be encountered in the 
workplace. These may include 
major and minor wounds; minor 
burns; sprains and strains; and 
eye injuries. As each work 
environment is unique, it is 
expected that the contents of 
each kit will be supplemented as 
needed based upon the 
recommendations of a person 
competent in First Aid.




